
LOT 14 PLANTATION VILLAGE S/D.

816-2412, 906-517, QC 1126-521, 

FIRST COAST INVESTMENT CORP
677 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-16-02461-514

1900 PROFESS SVC/BLD
06

34316.080 1.00/

06/07/2023 JB 0.46 36,452 0 0 36,452

STANDARD
1

180,294
9,040
36,452

225,786
0

225,786
0

225,786
225,786

0

230,865

1548/2674 8/26/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SLAY MARVIN H

FIRST COAST INVESTM

1344/0838 9/13/2017 WD Q I 01 249,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMZEN LLC

MARVIN H & MARY T S

2026
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LAND:1:1: 0.46 AC.

2224 COMMERCIAL 824 10/05/2001

HX Base Yr

4355 NW AMERICAN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 14 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 13 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

5200 04 2,565 126.9216 99.00 253,935 2002 2002 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2547

BAS 2,547 100 2,547 179,029

FOP 60 30 18 1,265

2,607 2,565 180,294

BAS= W48 S3 W9 S27 E9 S18 E19 FOP= S6 E10 N6 W10$ E29 N48$.

BAS

48

3

9

27

9

18

19

29

48

FOP6

10

6

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 6 60.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 120

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 60 120 7,200.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2002 2002 3 100 7,920

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,000

9,040

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 CI 0.00 0.00 20,251.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.60 3.00 1.80 36,452


